68 www.vectorelect.com 800-423-5659Specification subject to change without notice
ELECTRONICS & TECHNOLOGY, INC.
Vectorbord® Universal ‘Uncommitted’ DIN Metric Extender Cards (Test Adapters)
Vector uncommitted extenders, for 160mm or 220mm rack depth, 4HP wide installation. Our uncommitted test
adapters are strictly point-to-point with trace shielding.  Our six-layer construction boards are assembled as follows:
•    64-pin DIN,  2 connector rows, A, B
•    96-pin DIN,  3 connector rows, A, B, C
•   160-pin DIN, 5 connector rows, Z, A, B, C, D
Jumpers are provided for interrupting signal lines.  Mounting pads for additional DIN connectors or test objects
on either side. 400mm and 500mm lengths are available in 64 and 96-pin versions.
UEB220-3U or UEB220-6U, for 96-pin to 96-pin, 3 row DIN 41612
UEC220-3U or UEC220-6U, for 64-pin to 64-pin, 2 row DIN 41612
UEX220-3U or UEX220-6U, for 160-pin to 160-pin, 5 row DIN 41612
Vectorbord® Universal Uncommitted  Extenders
E
x
te
n
d
e
rs
BOARD SPECIFICATIONS
Material:  FR04 Epoxy Glass
PCB UL94V-0, PCB RoHS Compliant
6 Internal 1oz. Copper layers
PCB exposed Copper areas plated with
Immersion Gold
MECHANICAL SPECIFICATIONS:
Board Height 3U (3.937”) (100mm)
Board Length 11.75” (298mm)
PCB Thickness 0.062” (1.6mm)
Card Extender brackets (arms) on top & bottom (P/N: 5210211)
Custom Extender design services available;
please contact inquire@vectorelect.com
CATALOG 127 backup:CATALOG 126.qxd  10/28/2011  9:54 AM  Page 68
Общество с ограниченной ответственностью  «МосЧип»   ИНН 7719860671 / КПП 771901001
Адрес: 105318, г.Москва, ул.Щербаковская д.3, офис 1107
Данный компонент на территории Российской Федерации
Вы можете приобрести в компании MosChip.
   Для оперативного оформления запроса Вам необходимо перейти по данной ссылке:
   Вы  можете разместить у нас заказ  для любого Вашего  проекта, будь то
серийное    производство  или  разработка единичного прибора.
В нашем ассортименте представлены ведущие мировые производители активных и
пассивных электронных компонентов.
Нашей специализацией является поставка электронной компонентной базы
двойного назначения, продукции таких производителей как XILINX, Intel
(ex.ALTERA), Vicor, Microchip, Texas Instruments, Analog Devices, Mini-Circuits,
Amphenol, Glenair.
Сотрудничество с глобальными дистрибьюторами электронных компонентов,
предоставляет возможность заказывать и получать с международных складов
практически любой перечень компонентов в оптимальные для Вас сроки.
На всех этапах разработки и производства наши партнеры могут получить
квалифицированную поддержку опытных инженеров.
Система менеджмента качества компании отвечает требованиям в соответствии с
ГОСТ Р ИСО 9001, ГОСТ РВ 0015-002 и ЭС РД 009
            Офис по работе с юридическими лицами:
105318, г.Москва,  ул.Щербаковская д.3, офис 1107, 1118, ДЦ «Щербаковский»
Телефон: +7 495 668-12-70 (многоканальный)
Факс: +7 495 668-12-70 (доб.304)
E-mail: info@moschip.ru
Skype отдела продаж:
moschip.ru
moschip.ru_4
moschip.ru_6
moschip.ru_9